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S.No Name Designation i School Mail ID and Contact Number
principald flobalschool online
1 Ms.A.V.L.Dharitri SF-M{JBI\—”/—/;;; 5031036
srilatha.c@suryaglobalschool.online
2 Ms.Srilatha Cheerla Jr.Principal 9100007167
i sameena@suryagiobalschool.onling
3 |Ms.Sameena Vice — Principal (Bachupally) 81431 14680
. . smita@suryaglobalschool.online
4 |Ms.Smita Vice-Principal - Ameenpur 8019105630
virat@suryaglobalschool.online
5 Mr.Virat Admin Head 70132 20975
salma.bequm@suryagiobalschool.online
6 Ms.Salma Zaheer HOD - Science 94411237668
maniratnam@suryaglobalschool.online
7 Mr.Maniratnam HOD - Math 99897 89766
sarala@suryaglobalschool.online
8 Ms.Sarala HOD - Social 95506 99609
praveena @suryaglobalschool.online
9 Ms.Praveena English Faculty 7989886638
prabhakaran@suryaalobalschool.online
10 Ms.Vanitha PP - Incharge 9502023147
ashwini@suryaglobaldchool.online.
11 Ms.Ashwini Grade 1&2 Incharge 80744 00724
Principal
Pioneers International School pis.sangareddy@gmail.com
12 |Ms.Imrana Sangareddy 9989253645
13 Ms.Pavana Deepthi Parent of T.Ruthvik Chowdary G6 9866072858/9676891405
Ms.Suneelkumar
14 Narayana Parent of Supriya Naryana G4 8125772208/9701095992




